

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1748-1749 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IRESHAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent)

Date: 13/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv  
Mr. C.G. Solshe ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 3.8.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR